Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

February 2022

Date Day Number of admissions
Feb. 1 Tue. 2,125
Feb. 2 Wed. 3, 135
Feb. 3 Thu. 1,180
Feb. 4 Fri. 3,124
Feb. b Sat. D, 466
Feb. 6 Sun. D, 299
Feb. 7 Mon. 2, 742
Feb. 8 Tue. 2,153
Feb. 9 Wed. 2,107
Feb. 10 Thu. 2,670
Feb. 11 Fri. 2, 802
Feb. 12 Sat. 6, 317
Feb. 13 Sun. D, 057
Feb. 14 Mon. 1,699
Feb. 15 Tue. 2, 184
Feb. 16 Wed. 3, 945
Feb. 17 Thu. 3, 147
Feb. 18 Fri. 2,106
Feb. 19 Sat. D, 889
Feb. 20 Sun. 2,106
Feb. 21 Mon. 262
Feb. 22 Tue. 200
Feb. 23 Wed. 299
Feb. 24 Thu. 463
Feb. 25 Fri. 1, 320
Feb. 26 Sat. 10,471
Feb. 27 Sun. 14, 385
Feb. 28 Mon. 10, 870

Total

109, 323




